
4. Alpenbowlingcup - Squad 1

Squad Nummer 1

Ergebnisse mit HDC

Platz Name
Gesamt 
Punkte

mit HDC
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

Spares 
Spiel 1

Spares 
Spiel 2

Spares 
Spiel 3

Spares 
Spiel 4

Strikes 
Spiel 1

Strikes 
Spiel 2

Strikes 
Spiel 3

Strikes 
Spiel 4

Punkte 
Ergebnis

Punkte 
Spares

Punkte 
Strikes

Gesamt 
Punkte

ohne HDC
HDC

1 Thurner, Patrick 170 237 231 242 235 2 1 1 3 9 8 9 7 93 7 66 166 4
2 Stölzel, Celia 148 133 204 130 153 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 2 61 17 22 100 48
3 Wieser, Lukas 147 135 187 131 222 4 6 2 1 1 3 3 7 66 13 28 107 40
4 Lämmermeyer, Walter 137 162 184 181 247 7 6 3 1 1 4 5 10 76 17 40 133 4
5 Achhammer, Klara 126 167 151 156 116 4 6 4 3 3 1 2 0 57 17 12 86 40
6 Gruber, Christoph 109 165 135 162 154 7 3 5 6 1 2 2 1 60 21 12 93 16
7 Marker, Anna 100 111 87 108 101 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 39 7 6 52 48
8 Marker, Lena 93 112 94 87 85 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 36 7 2 45 48

Ergebnisse ohne HDC

Platz Name
Gesamt 
Punkte

ohne HDC
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

Spares 
Spiel 1

Spares 
Spiel 2

Spares 
Spiel 3

Spares 
Spiel 4

Strikes 
Spiel 1

Strikes 
Spiel 2

Strikes 
Spiel 3

Strikes 
Spiel 4

Punkte 
Ergebnis

Punkte 
Spares

Punkte 
Strikes

Gesamt 
Punkte

mit HDC
HDC

1 Thurner, Patrick 166 237 231 242 235 2 1 1 3 9 8 9 7 93 7 66 170 4
2 Lämmermeyer, Walter 133 162 184 181 247 7 6 3 1 1 4 5 10 76 17 40 137 4
3 Wieser, Lukas 107 135 187 131 222 4 6 2 1 1 3 3 7 66 13 28 147 40
4 Stölzel, Celia 100 133 204 130 153 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 2 61 17 22 148 48
5 Gruber, Christoph 93 165 135 162 154 7 3 5 6 1 2 2 1 60 21 12 109 16
6 Achhammer, Klara 86 167 151 156 116 4 6 4 3 3 1 2 0 57 17 12 126 40
7 Marker, Anna 52 111 87 108 101 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 39 7 6 100 48
8 Marker, Lena 45 112 94 87 85 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 36 7 2 93 48

Ergebnisse Jugend

Platz Name
Gesamt 
Punkte

mit HDC
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

Spares 
Spiel 1

Spares 
Spiel 2

Spares 
Spiel 3

Spares 
Spiel 4

Strikes 
Spiel 1

Strikes 
Spiel 2

Strikes 
Spiel 3

Strikes 
Spiel 4

Punkte 
Ergebnis

Punkte 
Spares

Punkte 
Strikes

Gesamt 
Punkte

ohne HDC
HDC

1 Stölzel, Celia 148 133 204 130 153 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 2 61 17 22 100 48
2 Wieser, Lukas 147 135 187 131 222 4 6 2 1 1 3 3 7 66 13 28 107 40
3 Achhammer, Klara 126 167 151 156 116 4 6 4 3 3 1 2 0 57 17 12 86 40
4 Marker, Anna 100 111 87 108 101 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 39 7 6 52 48
5 Marker, Lena 93 112 94 87 85 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 36 7 2 45 48
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


